TO60-1500-010
Cooled TO60 CWDM Laser Diodes Datasheet
1. Product Information
Part Number: CTLD-XXXX100122-01
Product Description: The Cooled TO60 CWDM series laser diodes are 1.27μm~1.61μm
Multiple Quantum Well (MQW) structured distributed-feedback (DFB) laser devices. The laser
diodes are buit in a 8-PIN TO60 package with TEC/thermistor closed loop temperature control

r-M
art
.co
m
TO60-1500-010
4. Package Drawing (Mechanical Dimensions):
Dimensions are in millimeters.
5. Pin Assignment:
6. Part Number and Laser Center Wavelength List, as below:
No. Part Number
CenterWavelength
Unit
Min. Typical Max.
1 CTLD-1270100122-01 1268 1270 1272 nm
2 CTLD-1290100122-01 1288 1290 1292 nm
3 CTLD-1310100122-01 1308 1310 1312 nm
4 CTLD-1330100122-01 1328 1330 1332 nm
5 CTLD-1350100122-01 1348 1350 1352 nm
6 CTLD-1370100122-01 1368 1370 1372 nm
7 CTLD-1390100122-01 1388 1390 1392 nm
8 CTLD-1410100122-01 1408 1410 1412 nm
9 CTLD-1430100122-01 1428 1430 1432 nm
10 CTLD-1450100122-01 1448 1450 1452 nm
11 CTLD-1470100122-01 1468 1470 1472 nm
12 CTLD-1490100122-01 1488 1490 1492 nm
13 CTLD-1510100122-01 1508 1510 1512 nm
14 CTLD-1530100122-01 1528 1530 1532 nm
r-M
art
.co
m
TO60-1500-010
15 CTLD-1550100122-01 1548 1550 1552 nm
16 CTLD-1570100122-01 1568 1570 1572 nm
17 CTLD-1590100122-01 1588 1590 1592 nm
18 CTLD-1610100122-01 1608 1610 1612 nm
7. Test Report:
The test report should be provided when the products are delivered. Following characteristic test
data should be included: Optical Output Power, Center Wavelength, Spectrum Chart, Slope
Efficiency, P-I/U-I Curve, Pin Assignments.